June 2021 Monthly Newsletter • Product Update • New Products Volume 2  •  No. 12
Connect with us:
Monthly published newsletter • Specification subject to change without notice
S U M M E RT I M E  @  P O RTO R !
Portor is there in an emergency!
COMING SOON! JULY 2021
As life in America begins to get back to normal,
PORTOR is very excited to welcome SUMMERTIME!
Break out the basketballs, surfboards, running shoes,
or whatever you enjoy, and soak up some sun!
Portor’s wide range of Emergency Battery Back-ups can cover nearly all of your EM needs.
EMU Series
Emergency LED Driver
for Round High Bay
UL Listed • 100V-347V • 90 min operation •
Ni-MH type battery • 24 hr charging time •
Cat. No. Watt Output Volt Current
PT-EMG-8W 8W 170V DC 100mA max
PT-EMG-15W 15W 170V DC 200mA max
Cat. No. Watt Output Volt Current
PT-EMU-25W 25W 170V DC 200mA max
PT-EMG-40W 40W 170V DC 200mA max
Cat. No. Watt Output Volt Current
PT-EM1-15W 15W 25V-50V DC 100mA max
PT-EM1-30W 30W 25V-50V DC 100mA max
EMG Series
LED Emergency Battery Back-up for
universal usage
EM1 Series